51
48
_0
00
-3
33
1/2
-0

Auswertung
(nicht mitgeliefert)
Ordering Key
Power 5148c
AC Power 115V -
AC Power 230V E
Page
Av=1
DC-DC
CONVERTER
2 mA
RC=10s
INPUT
BNC
REAR
OUTPUT
BNC
REAR
OUTPUT
BNC
FRONT
POWER IN
10-20 VDC
POWER SWITCH
FAULT
SENSING
FAULT
INDICATOR
TYPICAL OF 16
CHANNELS
Av=1
DC-DC
Konverter
2 mA
RC=10s
Eingang
BNC
hinten
Ausgang
BNC
hinten
Ausgang
BNC
vorn
Speisung
10-20 VDC
Schalter
Messketten-
überwachung
Fehler-
anzeige
gilt für alle
16 Kanäle
Front Panel
Rear Panel